
 

 

MARYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL LADY REBELS SOFTBALL 
SPRING 2022 SEASON SCHEDULE 

 
Preseason 

 
Date    Time  Opponent    Location 
 
Friday, February 25  5:30 pm Grace Christian    Grace Christian 
Saturday, March 5  TBA  Gibbs     Gibbs 
Tuesday, March 8  5:30 pm Powell     John Sevier 
Friday, March 11  5:30 pm Jefferson County   John Sevier 
 

Regular Season 
 
Date    Time  Opponent    Location 
 
Monday, March 14  6:00 pm Halls     Halls 
Thursday, March 17  2:30 pm Carter     John Sevier 
Friday, March 18  Noon  Oak Ridge (double header)  John Sevier 
Tuesday, March 22  6:00 pm Farragut    Farragut 
Thursday, March 24  5:30 pm Heritage    John Sevier 
Friday, March 25  6:00 pm Gibbs (double header)   John Sevier 
Monday, March 28  5:00 pm Walker Valley    John Sevier 
Tuesday, March 29  5:30 pm Bearden    John Sevier 
Thursday, March 31  6:00 pm Hardin Valley    John Sevier 
Friday, April 1   5:30 pm Round Robin w/Union & GCA  John Sevier 
Monday, April 4   6:00 pm Powell     John Sevier 
Tuesday, April 5   5:30 pm William Blount    William Blount 
Thursday, April 7  6:00 pm Farragut    John Sevier 
Friday, April 8   5:30 pm Sequoyah    John Sevier 
Monday, April 11  6:00 pm Halls     John Sevier 
Tuesday, April 12  5:30 pm Heritage    Heritage 
Thursday, April 14  6:00 pm Bearden    Bearden 
Friday, April 15   1:00 pm Alcoa     Alcoa 
Monday, April 18  6:00 pm Grace Christian    Grace Christian 
Tuesday, April 19  6:00 pm Hardin Valley    Hardin Valley 
Thursday, April 21  5:30 pm William Blount    John Sevier 
Monday, April 25  5:30 pm Carter     Carter 
Tuesday, April 26  6:00 pm Powell     Powell 
Wednesday, April 27  5:30 pm Sequoyah    Sequoyah 
Friday, April 29   6:00 pm Gibbs     Gibbs 
 

Postseason 
 
Date    Time  Opponent    Location 
 
Wednesday, April 4  TBA  District Tournament   John Sevier 
Monday, April 16  TBA  Regional Semifinals    TBA 
Tuesday, April 24  TBA  State Tournament   TBA 


